DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

ja. e

October 1, 2019

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of September 2019.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 1,526.92

Respectfully,

JQMMMM

ean Andrews
Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc:  County Assessor
File



NAME

Husker Siding

Platte Valley Equipment

City of North Bend
Scott Langemeier
Romando Lopez
Brady Vacha
Hooper Corp

Scott McElmury

1 & } Home Improvements

Nutrient Advisors
Nextera Properties

Total

September Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION VALUE

Permit #3973 Reznicek siding $4,900.00
Change of Zoning, Conditional Use
Inspection Fees

Zoning permit 538 grain bin $75,000.00
Permit #3974 reside 3 sides house $1,000.00
Zoning Permit 539 2 grain bins $25,000.00
Inspection Fees

Permit #3975 Pole Shed $53,000.00

Permit #3976 Kahier re-roof $9,750.00
Conditional Use App - Deven Ortmeier
Lot Split application

AMOUNT

475.00
$450.00
$97.12
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$94.80
$295.00
$140.00
$150.00
$100.00

$1,526.92



