## DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

> 12. C 10-9-2019

October 1, 2019

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of September 2019.

**TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$ 1,526.92** 

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

**Zoning Administrator** 

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

## September Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Husker Siding	Permit #3973 Reznicek siding	\$4,900.00	\$75.00
Platte Valley Equipment	Change of Zoning, Conditional Use		\$450.00
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$97.12
Scott Langemeier	Zoning permit 538 grain bin	\$75,000.00	\$50.00
Romando Lopez	Permit #3974 reside 3 sides house	\$1,000.00	\$25.00
Brady Vacha	Zoning Permit 539 2 grain bins	\$25,000.00	\$50.00
Hooper Corp	Inspection Fees		\$94.80
Scott McElmury	Permit #3975 Pole Shed	\$53,000.00	\$295.00
J & J Home Improvements	Permit #3976 Kahler re-roof	\$9,750.00	\$140.00
Nutrient Advisors	Conditional Use App - Deven Ortmei	er	\$150.00
Nextera Properties	Lot Split application		\$100.00

Total \$1,526.92